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AIRNERGY
MODEL

Stream
„silver“ „black“

Stream HS V2

PURCHASE PRICE
(NET)

1,071.00 €
900.00 €

2,023.00 €
1,700.00 €

6 MONTHS 
0%*

178.00 € 337.00 €

12 MONTHS
5,90 %*

92.00 € 174.00 €

24 MONTHS
7,90 %*

49.00 € 93.00 €

36 MONTHS
8,90 %*

34.00 € 65.00 €

48 MONTHS
8,90 %*

26.00 € 50.00 €

60 MONTHS
8,90 %*

22.00 € 42.00 €

 Valid from: 01.01.2024

AIRNERGY
MODEL

Little Atmos
Little Atmos 

Plus
Basis Plus

Professional 
Plus compact

Avant Garde
„platin“ „blanc“ „noir“

Avant Garde 
„cristal“

Travel Plus V2
„silver“ „black“

PURCHASE PRICE
(NET)

2,499.00 € 
2,100.00 €

3,689.00 €
3,100.00 €

3,570.00 €
3,000.00 €

5,950.00 €
5,000.00 €

8,330.00 €
7,000.00 €

8,925.00 €
7,500.00 €

10,710.00 €
9,000.00 €

6 MONTHS 
0%*

416.00 € 615.00 € 595.00 € 992.00 € 1,388.00 € 1,487.00 € 1,782.00 €

12 MONTHS
5,90 %*

215.00 € 317.00 € 307.00 € 511.00 € 716.00 € 767.00 € 921.00 €

24 MONTHS
7,90 %*

115.00 € 169.00 € 164.00 € 273.00 € 382.00 € 410.00 € 492.00 €

36 MONTHS
8,90 %*

80.00 € 118.00 € 114.00 € 190.00 € 267.00 € 286.00 € 343.00 €

48 MONTHS
8,90 %*

62.00 € 91.00 € 88.00 € 147.00 € 206.00 € 220.00 € 264.00 €

60 MONTHS
8,90 %*

51.00 € 76.00 € 73.00 € 122.00 € 171.00 € 183.00 € 220.00 €

Who is medipay?
medipay is a low-interest, convenient and uncomplicated installment payment service 
for patients with statutory and private health insurance. We have been working with our 
trusted partner, medipay GmbH in Siegburg, in the area of installment purchase/financing 
for many years. The experience and feedback from our customers has been consistently 
positive. Are you interested in the current installment conditions? Please ask your Airner-
gy consultant for them.

Who can benefit from medipay?
If you are a freelancer or private individual interested in purchasing an Airnergy Vitalizer 
in convenient monthly instalments, financing via an instalment or credit purchase is often 
suitable in this case. In principle, the medipay installment plan is open to all persons who 
have their primary residence in Germany, are employed or retired and have a disposable, 
regular income. If this is not the case, e.g. for students/trainees or housewives who are 
not working, a second or alternative borrower is required, e.g. a child, parent, partner or 
spouse who meets these requirements.

Remarks:
*Effective annual interest rate
All information (example calculations) without guarantee.
All previous information is therefore no longer valid.
Information according to § 6a PAngV; all amounts rounded.
An offer from our partner bank (subject to creditworthiness).
Further information at www.medipay.de or by phone: 0241 96926-0

https://www.medipay.de

