FINANCING TERMS

Valid from: 01.01.2024



medipay

雷

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	dia anti-	1 America			
AIRNERGY MODEL	Little Atmos	Little Atmos Plus	Basis Plus	Professional Plus compact	Avant Garde	Avant Garde "cristal"	Travel Plus V2 "silver" "black"
PURCHASE PRICE (NET)	2,499.00 € 2,100.00 €	3,689.00 € 3,100.00 €	3,570.00 € 3,000.00 €	5,950.00 € 5,000.00 €	8,330.00 € 7,000.00 €	8,925.00 € 7,500.00 €	10,710.00 € 9,000.00 €
6 MONTHS 0%*	416.00€	615.00€	595.00€	992.00€	1,388.00€	1,487.00€	1,782.00€
12 MONTHS 5,90 %*	215.00€	317.00€	307.00€	511.00€	716.00€	767.00€	921.00€
24 MONTHS 7,90 %*	115.00€	169.00€	164.00€	273.00€	382.00€	410.00€	492.00€
36 MONTHS 8,90 %*	80.00€	118.00€	114.00€	190.00€	267.00€	286.00€	343.00 €
48 MONTHS 8,90 %*	62.00€	91.00€	88.00€	147.00€	206.00€	220.00 €	264.00 €
60 MONTHS 8,90 %*	51.00€	76.00€	73.00€	122.00€	171.00€	183.00€	220.00 €

0



AIRNERGY MODEL	Stream "silver" "black"	Stream HS V2		
PURCHASE PRICE	1,071.00€	2,023.00 €		
(NET)	900.00 €	1,700.00€		
6 MONTHS 0%*	178.00€	337.00€		
12 MONTHS 5,90 %*	92.00€	174.00€		
24 MONTHS 7,90 %*	49.00€	93.00€		
36 MONTHS 8,90 %*	34.00 €	65.00€		
48 MONTHS 8,90 %*	26.00€	50.00€		
60 MONTHS 8,90 %*	22.00 €	42.00 €		

Who is medipay?

medipay is a low-interest, convenient and uncomplicated installment payment service for patients with statutory and private health insurance. We have been working with our trusted partner, medipay GmbH in Siegburg, in the area of installment purchase/financing for many years. The experience and feedback from our customers has been consistently positive. Are you interested in the current installment conditions? Please ask your Airnergy consultant for them.

Who can benefit from medipay?

If you are a freelancer or private individual interested in purchasing an Airnergy Vitalizer in convenient monthly instalments, financing via an instalment or credit purchase is often suitable in this case. In principle, the medipay installment plan is open to all persons who have their primary residence in Germany, are employed or retired and have a disposable, regular income. If this is not the case, e.g. for students/trainees or housewives who are not working, a second or alternative borrower is required, e.g. a child, parent, partner or spouse who meets these requirements.

Remarks:

*Effective annual interest rate All information (example calculations) without guarantee. All previous information is therefore no longer valid. Information according to § 6a PAngV; all amounts rounded. An offer from our partner bank (subject to creditworthiness). Further information at <u>www.medipay.de</u> or by phone: 0241 96926-0